FORM PTO-1594 F	10-18-2	100	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF CO Patent and Trade			
			LY	∟ arent SUC i tabel	mark Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ♥  To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa		" -(- ma mai am (- m)		<b>Y Y</b>			
	1018774			nal documents or copy the	ereot.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	10.00	2. Name and a		ceiving party(les): Inc.			
( )	) ( ) ( )	Name:					
Firstar Bank, N.A.		Internal Add	dress:				
		Street Addr	ress: 1735	South Santa Fe	· .		
—	Association Limited Partnership	City: Los	Angeles	State: CAZIP:	90021		
☐ Corporation-State		•					
OtherAdditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attache	d? ☐ Yes 🖾 No	☐ Individual(s) citizenship					
		☐ Genera	al Partnership				
3. Nature of conveyance:	<b>N</b> 4			California			
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Merger Change of Name			United States, a domestic repres	entative		
Other		designation is a		☐ Yes ☐ No document from Assignment)			
Execution Date:				attached? ☐ Yes 💆 No			
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Tr	2,334,	579			
	Additional numbers attached?						
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be maile Name:  Harvey S. Hertz	опеspondence d:	6. Total numb registrations	er of applications involved:	ons and	1		
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (	(37 CFR 3.41	):s <u>40.00</u>			
			sed				
<del>-</del>		. Author	rized to be ch	arged to deposit accoun	nt		
9777 Wilshire	Blvd., #805						
Street Address:  Beverly Hills, CA 90212		8. Deposit account number:					
City: Beverly Hills State:	CA ZIP: 90212	(Attach du	plicate copy o	f this page if paying by dep	osit account)		
10:57/800: 731921   60000137 8534579	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE					
t, 50t46 40.90 00							
9. Statement and signature.  To the best of my knowledge and beli  of the original document.	ef, the foregoing info	rmation is true a	und correct as				
Harvey S. Hertz	1/4	1					
Name of Person Signing	•	' Signature Tot	tal number of pe	ges comprising cover sheet:	1		
OMB No. 0861-0011 (seep. 4/94)  TRADEMARK  REEL: 002384 FRAME: 0461							

<b>ASSIGNMENT</b>							
FIRSTAR BANK, N.A	A., a National Banking associa	ation, duly organized and	existing under the				
laws of,	with offices at 8820 Lodo	e Cloyton, Mo.	_, is the owner of				
the following mark which is re							
Mark	Registration No.	Dated					
FERRELL REED	2,334,579	March 28, 2000					
SUPERBA, INC. is a c	corporation organized and exis	sting under and by virtue	of the laws of the				
State of California, with office	s at 1735 South Santa Fe, Los	Angeles, California.					
For good and valuable	consideration, the receipt of	which is hereby acknowle	edged, FIRSTAR				
BANK, N.A. by these presents does hereby sell, assign, and transfer unto SUPERBA, INC. the entire							
right, title and interest in and to the trademark FERRELL REED, and the United States registration							
thereof, Registration No. 2,334,579, dated March 28, 2000, together with the good will of the business							
connected with the use of and symbolized by said mark.							
FIRSTAR BANK, N.A.							
	Name: Title:	Pul J. Piccharski S. U. P.					

On June 4, 2001, before me, personally appeared Lau, J. Piechouse 1, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is

subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same in his

**TRADEMARK** 

REEL: 002384 FRAME: 0462

authorized capacity, and that by his signature executed this instrument.

Witness my hand and official seal.

PAM A. SCOTT

Notary Public - Notary Seal

STATE OF MISSOURI

St. Louis County

My Commission Expires; June 16, 2003

**RECORDED: 10/09/2001** 

State of MISSOURI

County of St. Louis